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DE LA ESCALERA GRIMA JUAN A
GARCIA COMIN JORGE

SENA DE HARO GUILLERMO
CATALAN MUEDRA DANIEL
TRENOR NAVARRO GUILLERMO
CRIADO GONZALBEZ JOSE IGNAC
CATURLA RUBIO GONZALO
SEMPER TOMAS LUIS
ORTENBACH ALONSO LUIS
FUSTER MUNOZ JOSE MARIA
GELABERT CASTED, MARIO
MUSTIENES SALVAT RAFAEL
CATURLA RUBIO ALFONSO

DE WIT GUZMAN IGNACIO
FUENTE MORILLO JESUS

CARPI STOFFEL SEBASTIAN
MALDONADO RUBIO ALFONSO
CASTRO MARTINEZ ALVARO
BELZUNCE BURGUERA JOSE MARI
FEBRER ROVIRA JAIME

SALINAS GIMENEZ MARTA

LLUNA APARISI EDUARDO
PIQUER BELLOCH JUAN

AMION FLORENT

CABALLERO SALADO RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ CARLOS
PEREZ ITURRIAGA PABLO
CANIZARES SANJUAN JOSE ANGE

CLUB

ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
EL BOSQUE
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
EL SALER
RCG MANISES
ESCORPION
FEDERACION V
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
FEDERACION V
EL SALER
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
EL BOSQUE
EL SALER
ESCORPION
ESCORPION

DARDER SANCHEZ-MINGUET ANTO ESCORPION

SANCHO SEBASTIAN JAVIER

DE LA CONCEPCION MARTINEZ J
DE MIGUEL VILAR-SANCHO JAVI
GARCIA PONS JOSE LUIS

SANIA MARTI DIEGO

GUILLEM PORTA VICENTE
MARINER SANCHIS ENRIQUE
DOROCHENKO PAUL

PASCUAL PASTOR ANTONIO
GOMEZ-FERRER BONET MONICA
AZNAR BONILLA BORJA

BERNAT NACHER FRANCISCO
OBIOL SOLAS RAFAEL

ALBERT ALABAU PILAR

RAMON ROS JUAN

LERMA GARCIA JOSE LUIS
ZAMORA GIMENEZ JOSE ANDRES
CORELL QUILES FRANCISCO
TRENOR GALINDO RAMON
MARCO MARTINEZ JUAN ANTONIO
MIRAGALL GUILLEM MARIA ANGE
ALAPONT DUBON CARLOS
CABRERA ROCHERA ENRIQUE
PELLICER MARTINEZ LUIS
TALENS MOYA EMILIO JOSE
FURIO GARCERA VICENTE
NAVARRO ALVAREZ CRISTINA
VALDERRAMA LOZANO JOSE JAVI

ESCORPION
FEDERACION V
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
FEDERACION V
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
RCG MANISES
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
FORESSOS
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
EL SALER
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
ESCORPION
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51
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2,7
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11
4,9
3,9
53
7,7
7,0
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7,4
12,3
8,4
8,4
7,9
9,8
9,0
11,7
12,1
12,2
6,9
14,2
20,3
18,1
17,7
14,7
16,1
15,4
11,8
14,4
18,2
15,8
11,7
20,7
19,3
17,1
16,3
10,5
23,4
18,8
18,5
18,1
17,4
26,3
17,2
12,7
12,3
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1,2

4,0
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6,4
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8,0
9,9
91

7,0

19,1
17,8
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15,5

11,8
19,9

10,6
21,8
18,4

18,2
17,5
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PENA IVARS EMILIO
SEGUI HISPANO ANA ESCORPION
HOFMANN DUNKER FEDERICO ESCORPION
BODOQUE DE LA FUENTE EVA MA ESCORPION

FEDERACION V

LAINEZ ANDRES JOSE MIGUEL ESCORPION
NAVARRO CASANOVA SILVINO ESCORPION
MARTINEZ CERVERO MARISA ESCORPION

RINCON DE ARELLANO CASTELLV RCG MANISES
IRANZO ANDRES MARIA ISABEL ESCORPION
BASSO DE ALBURQUERQUE CARLA ESCORPION
GARCIA MONERA JAVIER FEDERACION V

ALONSO SUAU SILVIA ESCORPION
JIMENEZ MELCHOR, MANUEL FEDERACION V
LLORENS SALVADOR ROGELIO ESCORPION
RIDOCCI SORIANO FRANCISCO ESCORPION
ICGOREN YAKUP ESCORPION

MONEDERO MOYA MERCEDES
BARBER RUBIO JOSE

FEDERACION V
FEDERACION V

DE MIGUEL MOLINA MARIA JOSE RCG MANISES
GARRIDO CORTINA MARIA DEL C ESCORPION
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ AMPARO ESCORPION
ARCHER GIMENO ANA ESCORPION
FERNANDEZ-VICENTI GARRIDO, MASIA ESTREL
CAMPOS ESTELLES, LUIS MASIA ESTREL
GUILLEN BARONA CARLOS ESCORPION
FERRER FAR, MARTA MASIA ESTREL
SANZ MARTINEZ JOSE ENRIQUE FEDERACION V
DE MIGUEL VILAR-SANCHO LUCI ESCORPION
BARO ALONSO, CARLOS FEDERACION C
ESTURI NAVARRO RAFAEL ESCORPION
WEBER REYDEL GABRIELLE ESCORPION
GUILLEM PORTA MIGUEL ESCORPION
BURDEOS BANO CLARA ESCORPION
DE MIGUEL VILAR-SANCHO JULI ESCORPION
RAMBLA MOMPLET VICENTE LA GALIANA
DORDEVIC JELENA ESCORPION
JORGE GARCIA JAVIER ESCORPION

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOLB ESCORPION
SEGURA GARCI, PASCUAL FEDERACION V

RIOS NAVARRO, PABLO ESCORPION
ALONSO SEGURA MARICARMEN ESCORPION
ESTRADA GALVAN ELISEO ESCORPION
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25,5
14,5
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22,8
15,3
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17,3
22,8
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18,5
17,1
14,1
13,5
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27,6
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16,2
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11,6
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6,9

14,6
16,1
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15,4
23,7
20,8
17,4

2477
18,2
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21,5

23,3
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22,7
17,1
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